
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Winnetka (New Trier) 35.6000 35.5000 34.3750 35.0500 0.0000 140.5250

2 Gurnee (Warren) 35.7000 34.1750 35.4500 35.0000 0.0000 140.3250

3 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 35.5250 33.7500 32.3000 35.2000 0.0000 136.7750

4 Lake Villa (Lakes) 31.7500 26.1250 29.4000 32.3750 0.0000 119.6500



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Amanda Hamann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.8000 9.3000 9.3500 9.3750 9.4563 37.8250 16405

2 Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5500 9.4500 9.3000 9.4500 9.4375 37.7500 16306

3 Clara Crossgrove So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 9.2250 8.5750 9.3500 9.0625 36.2500 16607

4 Ryann Segall Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0750 9.2250 8.7500 8.4500 8.8750 35.5000 16610

5 Sammy Mills So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.4000 8.6500 9.0250 8.7063 34.8250 16611

6 Maria Kakish So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3250 9.1750 6.8250 8.9500 8.5688 34.2750 16307

7 Hailey Hamann Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.5750 8.4000 8.6000 8.5500 8.5313 34.1250 16407

8 Delaney Wells Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.3250 7.8250 8.4250 8.5500 8.2813 33.1250 16305

9 Evy Haggerty So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.0500 8.3250 8.4000 8.1250 8.2250 32.9000 16403

10 Josie Gates Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.6000 7.9250 8.0750 9.2750 8.2188 32.8750 16505

11 Mackenzie Liebau Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.9250 6.8500 8.1000 8.4750 8.0875 32.3500 16410



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Amanda Hamann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.7400 9.7000 0.0000 9.7500 9.8500 0.0000 9.8000 16405

2 Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 16306

3 Maria Kakish So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 9.3250 16307

4 Clara Crossgrove So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 9.1000 16607

5 Ryann Segall Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 16610

6 Mackenzie Liebau Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 16410

7 Sammy Mills So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 16611

8 Annabel Sturgis Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6750 16614

9 Hailey Hamann Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5750 16407

10 Rebecca Herbst Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3000 8.6500 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 16609

11 Morgan Culver Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 8.4000 16404

12 Delaney Wells Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16305

12 Addison Nabielec Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16309

12 Emily Kaluzinksi Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16503

15 Isabella Aya Fr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.4000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2750 16504

16 Evy Haggerty So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 16403

17 Sophia Mercieri Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.0000 7.5000 0.0000 7.9500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0000 16311

18 Josie Gates Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 16505

19 Olivia Stolzer So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.0000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 16508



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 16306

2 Amanda Hamann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 16405

3 Clara Crossgrove So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 16607

3 Ryann Segall Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 16610

5 Maria Kakish So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 16307

6 Annabel Sturgis Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 16614

7 Rebecca Herbst Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 16609

8 Hailey Hamann Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 16407

8 Sammy Mills So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 16611

10 Evy Haggerty So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 16403

11 Emilia Montes So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 16406

12 Josie Gates Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.0000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9250 16505

13 Delaney Wells Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.9000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8250 16305

14 Emily Kaluzinksi Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 16503

15 Addison Nabielec Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 16309

16 Mackenzie Liebau Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 16410

17 Zoe Kennedy Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 6.5000 7.0000 0.0000 6.7500 16308

18 Elizabeth Nampel So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.3000 6.8000 0.0000 6.5500 16502

19 Arlene Pierce Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 3.4000 4.4000 0.0000 3.9000 16501



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Amanda Hamann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 16405

2 Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 16306

3 Emilia Montes So. Gurnee (Warren) 9.0500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1000 16406

4 Ryann Segall Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 16610

5 Sammy Mills So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 16611

6 Hailey Hamann Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 16407

7 Clara Crossgrove So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5750 16607

8 Delaney Wells Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 16305

9 Rebecca Herbst Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 16609

9 Evy Haggerty So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 16403

11 Morgan Deger Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1750 16608

12 Mackenzie Liebau Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 16410

13 Josie Gates Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.2500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0750 16505

14 Alexis Vallee Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.8500 7.4000 0.0000 7.6250 16304

15 Elizabeth Nampel So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.5500 7.2500 0.0000 7.4000 16502

15 Emily Kaluzinksi Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 16503

17 Zoe Kennedy Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 16308

18 Maria Kakish So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 6.9000 6.7500 0.0000 6.8250 16307

19 Olivia Stolzer So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.5000 6.5500 0.0000 6.5250 16508

20 Isabella Aya Fr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 5.8000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8000 16504



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 16306

2 Amanda Hamann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.5000 9.4500 0.1000 9.3750 16405

3 Clara Crossgrove So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 16607

4 Josie Gates Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 16505

5 Sammy Mills So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 16611

6 Maria Kakish So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 16307

7 Emilia Montes So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 16406

8 Hailey Hamann Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 16407

8 Delaney Wells Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 16305

10 Mackenzie Liebau Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4750 16410

11 Ryann Segall Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 16610

12 Addison Nabielec Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 16309

12 Isabella Aya Fr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 16504

14 Angie Hersam Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 16612

15 Evy Haggerty So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3500 7.9000 0.0000 8.1250 16403

16 Annabel Sturgis Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 16614

17 Olivia Stolzer So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 16508

18 Elizabeth Nampel So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 16502


